
468 AGRICULTURE 

7.—Cash Income from the Sale of Farm Products, 1956-58—concluded 

Item 1956"- 1957' 1958 

Dairy Products. 

Fruits 

Other Principal Farm Products. 
Eggs 
Wool 
Honey 
Maple products 

Miscellaneous Farm Products. 

Forest Products 

Fur Farming 

Totals, Cash Income from Farm Products. 

Supplementary payments1  

Totals, Cash Income 

S'000 

432,536 

37,741! 

162,112 
148,877 

2,096 
4,413 
6,726 

49,582 

54,816 

15,198 

$'000 

459,824 

39,960 

153,074 
143,200 

2,267 
5,606 
7,001 

48,661 

46,140 

15,085 

2,641,873 2,575,301 

5,004 1,987 

2,646,877 2,577,288 

$'000 

491,955 

41,448 

162,584 
148,960 

2,892 
5,025 
5,707 

52,839 

37,388 

11,559 

2,786,887 

0,128 

2,847,015 

1 Includes payments made under the Prairie Farm Assistance Act and the Weste-n Grain Producers Acreage 
Payment Regulations; other government subsidies are included in income from individual commodities. 

CASH INCOME FROM SALE OF FARM PRODUCTS 

MILLIONS OF DOLLARS 

400 600 800 

GRAINS, SEEDS 
AND HAY 

LIVESTOCK AND 
POULTRY 

DAIRY PRODUCTS 

VEGETABLES AND 
OTHER FIELD CROPS 

OTHER FARM 
PRODUCTS 


