## 7.—Cash Income from the Sale of Farm Products, 1956-58—concluded

Item	1956r	1957r	1958
	\$'000	\$'000	\$'000
Dairy Products	432,536	459,824	494,955
Fruits	37,743	39,960	41,448
Other Principal Farm Products. Eggs Wool. Honey. Maple products.	162,112 148,877 2,096 4,413 6,726	158,074 143,200 2,267 5,606 7,001	162,584 148,960 2,892 5,025 5,707
Miscellaneous Farm Products	49,582	48,661	52,839
Forest Products	54,816	46,140	37,388
Fur Farming	15,198	15,085	14,559
Totals, Cash Income from Farm Products	2,641,873	2,575,301	2,786,887
Supplementary payments <sup>1</sup>	5,004	1,987	60, 128
Totals, Cash Income	2,646,877	2,577,288	2,847,015

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Includes payments made under the Prairie Farm Assistance Act and the Western Grain Producers Acreage Payment Regulations; other government subsidies are included in income from individual commodities.

